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DMepartment of Education

REGION V

Recommended Participants to the Regional Live-Out Training In Officiating In Selected Events

Event Date VENUE Name School Email Address Cell phone
numbers

TENNIS Provincial Government Lyndon T.Tablate Cabugao IS lyndon.tablante@deped.gov.ph 09982700484
Office Jhon Anthony F. Romero Catanduanes NHS Johnanthony.romero001@deped.gov.ph | 09611039513
ARNIS San Antonio NHS Allan T. Gianan SAVS Allan.gianan@deped.gov.ph 09511031910
Milaor Cam Sur Grace A. Camano Buyo IS grace.camano@deped.gov.ph 09511782851
BADMINTON " John Rafael B. Urbano San Jose ES john.urbano@deped.gov.ph 09955143365
May 13- | K6V Pl Covered Court Martin PhilipT. Alcantara San Miguel RDHS Martinphilip.alcantara@deped.gov.ph 09690255789
——— 14 San Jose NHS. Pili Camarines | Delfin P. Tabuzo Jr. Virac Pilot ES delfin.tabuzo@deped.gov.ph 09396495777
District (Freedom Sports Romeo O. Vargas Jr. Catanduanes NHS romeo.vargas001@deped.gov.ph 09615509892
Complex) Pili Cam Sur Neil F. Banares Dugui Too ES Neil.banares001@deped.gov.ph 09195635665
FUTSAL Rodel Bordeos Catanduanes NHS rodel.bordeos@deped.gov.ph 09077760927
Roger M. Camacho LIV Jr. NHS roger.camacho@deped.gov.ph 09487790039
. L Ramil T. Dela Crus San Roque ES ramil.delacruz002@deped.gov.ph 09637253462
YOLLEVBAKL May 16- Salvacion ES Iriga City Ruben Villarino Antipolo NHS ruben.villarino@deped.gov.ph 09668537155
BASKETBALL 17 Sta. Cruz ES Iriga City Mark Ervin Balute BEJen.avista ES markirven.balute@deped.gov.ph 09519353776
Reynante Tarnate Jr. Hicming ES Reynoso.tarnate001@deped.gov.ph 09636972217
ATHLETICS Pacol Sports Complex Roberto Tomagan CNHS roberto.tomagan@deped.gov.ph 09078539537

Pacol ES Armando Bonifacio Panganiban NHS armando.bonifacio@deped.gov.ph
DANCESPORTS May 20- Maricon P. Romero Cavinitan ES maricon.romero@deped.gov.ph 09369373854
21 Garry A. Posada CNHS garry.posada@deped.gov.ph 09270258149

WRESTLING Naga College Foundation Noel Magtangob Mabato HS noel.magtangob@deped.gov.ph

. . William Chester S. Ferida Tubli NHS Williamchester.ferida@deped.gov.ph 09106810127
BILLARDS Fienggle B> Naga vy Teddy P. Villamartin San Vicente NHS teddy.villamartin@deped.gov.ph 09361523784
PENCAK SILAT Ma;/524- Tebiates St Cantral Sehol Erwin Villanueva Bagamanoc RDHS erwin.villanueva@deped.gov.ph 09093876895
Jhonney Boy D. Bernal Patagan ES Jhonneyboy.bernal@deped.gov.ph 09478311790
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Dennis Day Brosula Calatagan HS dennisday.brosula@deped.gov.ph
Wushy NS Sherwin Israel Caramoran SF sherwin.israel@deped.gov.ph
. . Jorge Victor Sales CNHS jorgevictor.sales@deped.gov.ph 09985709512
T Cit
Tabie Tenois Bhaceo Oty Jennifer F. Peralta Bagamanoc RDHS jennifer.peralta007@deped.gov.ph 0915625259
Sepak Takraw Roberto T. Masagca CNHS roberto.masagca001@deped.gov.ph 09089544891
P May 27- | Masbate Comprehensive Jason Vergara Antipolo jason.vergara@deped.gov.ph
Tackwionite 28 NHS (Masbate City) Eugene B. Brojan Magnesia NHS eugene.brojan@deped.gov.ph
Fatima Carla D. Cajuday SAVS fatimacarla.cajuday@deped.gov.ph
Prepared by:
AROL;NE T. BORJA
EPS-Division Sports Officer
Approved:

@'USAN S.@LLANO, CESOV

chools Division Superintendent




